ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND 1 WEIBLICH

Durchgéange:

Sunday, 10.12.2017

STM - Qualifikation

Luftgewehr - Luftpistole
10.12.2017

Innsbruck

Startzeit: 12:15

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1.

Hauser,, Sophia
70503

Haselsberger, Julia
70401

Leya, Perthaler
SG Angerberg

Isser, Leonie
70225

70503104

70401032

70804559

70225068

101.3

101.2

99.4

92.8

104.9

98.9

93.2

80.8

206.2

200.1

192.6

173.6
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ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND 1 MANNLICH

Durchgéange:

Sunday, 10.12.2017

STM - Qualifikation
Luftgewehr - Luftpistole
10.12.2017

Innsbruck

Startzeit: 12:15

MEYTON

ELEKTRONIK

1.

5| Exenberger, Florian
0

7 | Szentannai, Marcel
0

8 | Miljanovic, Voja
Scheffau

70804563

70225004

70817601

101.3

100.2

90.0

103.5| 204.8
94.8| 195.0
84.5| 174.5
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STM - Qualifikation

Luftgewehr - Luftpistole

10.12.2017 "N
MEYTON
Innsbruck ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND 2 MANNLICH
Durchgéange: Sunday, 10.12.2017 Startzeit: 12:15

1. 6 | Matteo, Wirtenberger 70804508 94.3 87.6| 181.9
SG Absam

2. 1| Bristle, Tobias 70225032 90.7 87.3| 178.0
70225
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